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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BAUDEAN Jacques PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 13,6 13 25

2 BERNAT Pascal OLORON VALLEES FRA 19,5 19 23

3 SARTHOU Jean Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,7 11 22

4 SABIN Jean-Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,7 16 22

5 VINTRAS Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,6 21 22

6 LACADEE-GOUAZE Paul PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,3 16 20

7 SANCERRY Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 13,1 13 20

8 CHAUVEAU Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,6 14 20

9 LABEYRIE Frederic PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,1 15 19

10 CASSOU Christophe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,0 12 19

11 LARROUTIS Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,9 21 19

12 LACILLERIE Enzo PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 23,6 24 18

13 ROCHE Olivier PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,6 17 17

14 PAYSSAN Lucas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,9 26 17

15 GEORGES Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,2 21 17

16 GRANDÉ Frederic TURBOMECA BORDE FRA 19,7 19 16

17 COUSTE Jean-Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,3 14 16

18 CATEL Bertrand TARBES TUMULUS FRA 18,6 18 16

19 CAUSERET Jean-Marc PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,8 22 15

20 RIOU Maxime PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,7 15 15

21 KALT Denis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,1 21 15

22 BERBEL Benjamin PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,9 35 14

23 MOLINO Sébastien PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,5 28 14

24 CAISSA Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,2 17 14

25 MOUSNIER Gilles ASPTT PAU FRA 23,1 23 14

26 BENCHETRIT Hugo HOSSEGOR FRA 18,8 19 13

27 AUDI-GRIVETTA Carl IDRON FRA 32,8 33 13

28 CAZABAN Gérard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,1 17 12

29 BENCHETRIT Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,4 21 12

30 FAUVEAU Gérard PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 25,6 26 11

31 INFANTI Giordano PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 35,0 35 11

32 HELFER Stephan PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,6 17 11
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33 CLOIREC Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 35,5 36 11

34 GUY-CAZALETS Aimery PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 24,4 24 10

35 FLOUS Bertrand PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,3 19 10

36 GRACIES Bruno PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,7 23 10

37 CAMINO Joseph PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 32,8 33 9

38 DUIZIDOU Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 31,0 31 9

39 GANDER Lionel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 30,0 30 8

40 BARADAT Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 36,0 36 8

41 LORENTE Cyrille PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,0 25 8

42 LARROUTIS Alexis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,5 35 8

43 MENDILAHATXU Christophe LABINAL COMECAD FRA 35,0 35 7

44 SAINT MACARY Jérôme IDRON FRA 26,2 26 7

45 PELISSOU Florent PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,7 23 5

46 CHARPENTIER Bernard ASPTT PAU FRA 26,7 27 5

47 DUPRAT Jean-Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 26,9 27 5

48 SANCHEZ Dorian PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 35,0 35 4
-
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1 GALAN Jean-François PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,6 6 37

2 TESTI Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,4 6 37

3 CORCHIA Bernard AQUITAINE FRA 9,6 10 36

4 ARRIEULA Loïc HOSSEGOR FRA +1,3 +2 35

5 LOUSTAU David PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,7 10 34

6 LEBERT Yann PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,9 12 34

7 CARRIL Thierry PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 6,0 6 33

8 ROUSSEAU Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,7 8 32

9 PARGADE François PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 8,7 9 32

10 LABEYRIE Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,6 10 30

11 RIOU Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 4,1 4 30

12 VIDAL Jean-Louis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,8 8 30

13 TAILLANDIER Luc PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 8,2 9 28

14 GODEFIN Christian PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,3 12 15
-
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1 BERTHEAU Virginie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 18,7 18 17

2 TESTI Catherine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,8 17 17

3 RIOU Sophie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,4 21 16

4 RIGAUD Martine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,7 17 16

5 LAMBOUX Claire PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,5 13 16

6 LACOSTE Camille PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 29,5 28 15

7 SAUBAT Evelyne PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 23,4 22 13

8 BENCHETRIT Christel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 23,2 22 13

9 WIART Benedicte PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,2 27 12

10 LARRAN Marie-France PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,2 24 12

11 GUILLAMOT Michelle ASPTT PAU FRA 21,3 20 12

12 INFANTI Carole PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,5 20 11

13 HELFER Valérie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,2 19 10

14 GODEFIN Carole PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,3 24 9

15 VIGNAU Laurence AQUITAINE FRA 31,2 30 9

16 CLAUDET-MILLOT Patricia PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 33,5 32 3
-
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1 ARRIEULA Loïc HOSSEGOR FRA +1,3 +2 37

2 GALAN Jean-François PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,6 6 31

3 TESTI Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,4 6 31

4 CARRIL Thierry PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 6,0 6 27

5 RIOU Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 4,1 4 26

6 CORCHIA Bernard AQUITAINE FRA 9,6 10 26

7 LOUSTAU David PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,7 10 25

8 ROUSSEAU Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,7 8 24

9 LEBERT Yann PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,9 12 24

10 PARGADE François PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 8,7 9 23

11 VIDAL Jean-Louis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,8 8 22

12 TAILLANDIER Luc PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 8,2 9 21

13 LABEYRIE Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,6 10 20

14 GODEFIN Christian PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,3 12 8
-
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1 LACOSTE Camille PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 29,5 28 38

2 WIART Benedicte PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,2 27 35

3 RIOU Sophie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,4 21 34

4 BERTHEAU Virginie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 18,7 18 33

5 BENCHETRIT Christel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 23,2 22 33

6 TESTI Catherine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,8 17 33

7 RIGAUD Martine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,7 17 32

8 LARRAN Marie-France PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,2 24 31

9 SAUBAT Evelyne PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 23,4 22 31

10 GUILLAMOT Michelle ASPTT PAU FRA 21,3 20 31

11 VIGNAU Laurence AQUITAINE FRA 31,2 30 29

12 CLAUDET-MILLOT Patricia PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 33,5 32 28

13 INFANTI Carole PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,5 20 27

14 LAMBOUX Claire PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,5 13 27

15 HELFER Valérie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,2 19 26

16 GODEFIN Carole PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,3 24 24

17 ALKARAM-POUGIS Oussayma PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,9 28 ---
-
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1 BERBEL Benjamin PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,9 35 43

2 LACILLERIE Enzo PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 23,6 24 42

3 VINTRAS Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,6 21 42

4 BERNAT Pascal OLORON VALLEES FRA 19,5 19 41

5 CLOIREC Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 35,5 36 40

6 LARROUTIS Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,9 21 39

7 INFANTI Giordano PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 35,0 35 39

8 PAYSSAN Lucas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,9 26 38

9 BAUDEAN Jacques PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 13,6 13 38

10 SABIN Jean-Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,7 16 38

11 BARADAT Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 36,0 36 38

12 MOLINO Sébastien PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,5 28 37

13 MOUSNIER Gilles ASPTT PAU FRA 23,1 23 36

14 MENDILAHATXU Christophe LABINAL COMECAD FRA 35,0 35 35

15 GEORGES Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,2 21 35

16 LABEYRIE Frederic PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,1 15 34

17 KALT Denis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,1 21 34

18 LACADEE-GOUAZE Paul PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,3 16 33

19 CHAUVEAU Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,6 14 33

20 SARTHOU Jean Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,7 11 33

21 DUIZIDOU Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 31,0 31 33

22 AUDI-GRIVETTA Carl IDRON FRA 32,8 33 33

23 GRANDÉ Frederic TURBOMECA BORDE FRA 19,7 19 32

24 GANDER Lionel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 30,0 30 32

25 CATEL Bertrand TARBES TUMULUS FRA 18,6 18 32

26 CAUSERET Jean-Marc PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,8 22 31

27 CASSOU Christophe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,0 12 31

28 SANCERRY Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 13,1 13 31

29 GUY-CAZALETS Aimery PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 24,4 24 31

30 BENCHETRIT Hugo HOSSEGOR FRA 18,8 19 30

31 FAUVEAU Gérard PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 25,6 26 30

32 LARROUTIS Alexis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,5 35 30
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33 BENCHETRIT Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,4 21 30

34 CAMINO Joseph PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 32,8 33 29

35 ROCHE Olivier PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,6 17 29

36 CAISSA Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,2 17 29

37 GRACIES Bruno PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,7 23 28

38 CHARPENTIER Bernard ASPTT PAU FRA 26,7 27 28

39 COUSTE Jean-Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,3 14 27

40 LORENTE Cyrille PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,0 25 27

41 FLOUS Bertrand PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,3 19 27

42 SANCHEZ Dorian PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 35,0 35 27

43 RIOU Maxime PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,7 15 26

44 CAZABAN Gérard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,1 17 25

45 DUPRAT Jean-Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 26,9 27 25

46 SAINT MACARY Jérôme IDRON FRA 26,2 26 25

47 HELFER Stephan PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,6 17 24

48 PELISSOU Florent PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,7 23 22

49 ROUSSELET Joel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,4 16 ---

50 HOLOWATENKO Mickael AQUITAINE FRA 16,3 16 ---

51 LE MORLEC Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,7 19 ---

52 LAISNE Edouard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,9 20 ---

53 SANCHEZ Thierry MIDI/PYRENEES FRA 24,6 25 ---
-


